Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases fo prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
4USFE43507LY77133 2007 BMW X5 3.0si, L6, 3.0L 2020-09-28
Accident f Incident Claims NQ There are ne insurance claims raportad against this vehlole

Branded NO Vehicle has not been branded by an Insurance company

Ouf of Province Q) This vehicle has been registered In Ontaric only

USA YES This vehicle has heen importad from the USA, UCDA recommends runining a Carfax

Reported Stolen MO This vehicle is not currently reporied as stalen

CAMVAP NO Manufacturer Buyback

Emisslon Test Pass NO Pass Available

Accident | Incident Claims History

Auto Chack™ has searched for the following insurance claims records: Collislon * Damage lo vehicle possible total loss * Other damags to vehicte * Theft of vehicle * Fire
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / windshisld damage * Theft of contents and Other Claims

No insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

»

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

Al Provinces and Territorles in Canada have been searchad

Province Status
Ontatio Unfit

UsA Registered
Us Import

Auta Check™ has searched the Regisltrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database
This vehicle has been imported from the USA.>

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of siclen vehicles
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bougnt back by the Manufacturer
There are no matches for the VIN you entered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.

Used Car Daalers Association of Ontario [ Phone 1.800.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Infarmation conlained ia Whis report is Intended for reference purpases only, LCDA assumes no liability for ercors and omelssions in the data made avallable throzgh Auta Check™.




